CR-2010
  24-Port 100M SEP-SC Fiber + 2 Gigabit SEP-SC Fiber/TP(Fixed) Dual Media Port Intelligent
  Ethernet Switch
Key FeaturesKey Features
Supports in-band/out-of-band
    management
Supports backpressure for half
    duplex and 802.3x flow control for full

t
e
llig
e
n
t
 S
w
it
c
h
Intellident Switch
                                               Optional SEP Fiber Module for 100M Port
FM-SEP.SC                                 SEP, FE SC Multi-Mode Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S05                         SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 5Km Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S20                         SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 20Km Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S40                         SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 40Km Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.SC.S60                         SEP, FE SC Single-Mode 60Km Fiber Module 1310nm
FM-SEP.BS5.S20                       SEP, FE BiDi SC Single-Mode 20Km Fiber Module 1550nm, Type 1
FM-SEP.BS3.S20                       SEP, FE BiDi SC Single-Mode 20Km Fiber Module 1310nm, Type 2
                                                Optional SFP Fiber Module for Gigabit Port
SFP.LC                                        1000Base-SX GE SFP Multi-Mode Fiber Module 850nm
SFP.LC.S10                                1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 10Km Fiber Module 1310nm
SFP.LC.S30                                1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 30Km Fiber Module 1310nm
SFP.L5.S50                                 1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 50Km Fiber Module 1550nm
SFP.BL5.S10                              1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S10                              1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
SFP.BL5.S20                              1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S20                              1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
                                                Optional GBIC Fiber Module for Gigabit Port
GBIC.SC                                      1000Base-SX GE GBIC MM Fiber Module MM 850nm
GBIC.SC.S10                              1000Base-LX GE GBIC 10Km Fiber Module SM 1310nm
GBIC.SC.S30                              1000Base-LX GE GBIC 30Km Fiber Module SM 1310nm
GBIC.SC.S50                              1000Base-LX GE GBIC 50Km Fiber Module SM 1550nm
GBIC.BS5.S10                            1000Base-LX GE GBIC BiDi_SC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
GBIC.BS3.S10                            1000Base-LX GE GBIC BiDi_SC 10Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
GBIC.BS5.S20                            1000Base-LX GE GBIC BiDi_SC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
GBIC.BS3.S20                            1000Base-LX GE GBIC BiDi_SC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
Ruby Tech Corp.
2F, No.7, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2008-03.10 Version A